
 

  

 
Congratulations to everyone for another amazing week  at Lower Farm.  
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Value Awards 
 

Well done to those who have particularly stood out for displaying our                        
school values this week. 

Beech Class      Birch                                                                                                                      
Nylah  Resilience & Achievement  Joseph  Care                                                                               
Joel  Respect & Integrity   Lily-Rose   Respect & Integrity                                                                  

Cherry Class      Chestnut Class                                                                
Angus Respect & Integrity           Jayden       Integrity                                                                      
Kaelan   Resilience         Harper   Achievement                            

Elder Class      Elm Class                                                                     
Theo  Resilience & Collaboration   Isabella  Achievement                                                         
Kaitlin Resilience     Digby  Achievement & Integrity       

Hazel Class                                                                                                     
Giorgio Resilience                                                        
Lochie Effort                                                                            

Friday 17th March 2023  

  
 

 

Attendance   
For week beginning 13th March:  
 
 

Beech Class:      98.6%  
Birch Class:     98.4% 
Cherry Class:      91.7% 
Chestnut Class:     90.0%  
Elder Class:     94.6% 
Elm Class:      97.8% 
Hazel Class     98.5% 
 
Congratulations to those classes that have reached 
an attendance of 97% or above.                                                                            
It would be great to see every class reach 97% next 
week.    

 
 

Non-Uniform Day 
Friday 24th March  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

On Friday 24th March  
children are invited to come 
to school in non-uniform in 
exchange for an Easter egg 
in readiness for our Easter   
bingo. Thank you in              
advance for your support. 
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Dates for your Diary 
 

  

  Monday 20th March: Mothers’ Day Celebration for Y2 only       
14:00 

 Wednesday 22nd March: Parent/Carer Share Event 14:30 

 Thursday 30th March: Easter Bingo 17:00 -19:00 

 Friday 31st March: School Finishes at 13:30 for Easter     
Holidays -  

 Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th April    

 Monday 17th April: INSET Day (children not in school)  

 Monday 1st May: Bank Holiday  

 Monday 8th May: Bank holiday for the coronation of King 
Charles  

 Wednesday 17th May: Parent/Carer Share Event 14:30 

 Half Term: Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June 

 Friday 16th June: Fathers’ Day Celebration for Y3 only 14:00 

 Saturday 1st July: Sports Day / Summer Fayre 

• Sports Day 11:00 - 12:00  

• Summer Fayre 12:00 -  14:00 

 Wednesday 5th July: School Induction Day 

 Monday 24th July: End of Year Disco 17:00—19:00 

 Tuesday 25th July: Non-school uniform. School Finishes at 
13:30 for      summer  holidays    

                                                             

 


